Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Neeld - (809757) - The University Of Birmingham - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:10.32
4:10.71
4:11.09
4:11.77
4:12.07
4:12.68
4:13.41
4:13.56
4:13.76
4:13.97
4:14.01
4:14.87
4:15.20
4:15.28
4:16.62
4:16.62
4:18.04
4:18.38
4:21.62
4:24.95
4:25.25
4:27.82
4:28.52
4:28.66
4:32.85

4:47.21
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Date

07/04/19
04/08/18
08/04/18
04/08/18
06/05/18
05/08/17
06/05/18
18/11/17
16/02/19
27/05/18
23/07/19
02/03/18
30/04/17
05/08/17
26/03/17
09/04/17
29/01/117
05/11/17
30/04/17
14/01/17
01/05/16
10/04/16
03/05/15
05/02/16
19/12/15
07/06/14
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Meet

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Swim England West Midlands Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
West Midland Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Midland Long Course Championships

West Midland Championships

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Hengrove
WNPS
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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Level

1
1

1
1
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4:58.46 400 H 211213 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Wrekin SC 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
4:14.01 650 H 23/07/19  British Summer Championships Glasgow Wrekin SC 1
4:10.32 679 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:13.76 652 F 16/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Wrekin SC 1
4:11.77 667 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:10.71 676 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:13.97 650 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:12.07 665 F 06/05/18  Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:13.41 654 H 06/05/18  Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:11.09 673 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:14.87 643 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Wrekin SC 1
4:13.56 653 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Wrekin SC 1
4:18.38 617 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Wrekin SC 1
4:15.28 640 F 05/08/17  Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:12.68 660 H 05/08/17  Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:15.20 641 F 30/04/17  West Midland Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:21.62 595 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:16.62 630 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:16.62 630 H 26/03/17  City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:18.04 620 H 29/01/17  Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:24.95 573 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:25.25 571 H 01/05/16  West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:27.82 554 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:28.66 549 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
4:32.85 524 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Wrekin SC 1
4:28.52 550 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
4:47.21 449 H 07/06/14  Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:47.21 449 H 07/06/14  Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Wrekin SC 1
4:58.46 400 H 21/12/13  Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Wrekin SC 1
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